gesamtplat name

1 Miriam van den Hout
2 Neele Hiller
3 Kiristof Doffing
4 Annette Forster
5 Anna Lang
6 Max Pleger
7 Maximiliam Lodde
8 Jorg Wartenberg
9 Nico Tietmeyer
10 Niels Beeewen

vorname
Sabrina Jaeckel
Catrin Janssen

Jan Kaminski DSCL
Tobias Forster
Gesche Kolberg
Anke Becker

Claas Riedel
Richard Museler
Rabea Tietmeyer
Phliipp Rademacher

dsvnr
NW 366
N 039
NW 091
NW 182
BR 016
NW 215
H 002
NW 019
NW 103
N 098

Ergebnisse Zwischenahn 2009

club ig segelnr
RSCWW GER- 4940
ZSK GER- 91
YCBL GER- 71
SCITL GER- 4775
WVH GER- 4913
RSCz 1983 GER- 47
SCMSP GER- 4996
DKSC GER- 4561
SCow GERA4754
MSW GER- 4569

ergebnisstring

1/ 4) 3/ 2/ 1

21 21 2/ 11 4]

3/ 1/ 1/ 4) 3

4/ 3N 77 3/ 2

[ 6]/ 6/ 5/ 5/ 5

5/ 5/[ 6] 6/ 6

[ 8y 7171 4/ 8/ 7

[DNF)/ 10/ 8/ 7/ 8
7/ 9J/[DNF)/ 9/ 9
9/ 8/ 9/[DNF) 10

gesamtpkte ranglistenpkte

7
7
8

12

21

22

26

33

34

36

115
103,5
92
80,5
69
57,5
46
34,5
23
11,5



